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Age Group Date Time Rink Versus

Game5 Squirt C Saturday, December 21, 2013 4:30 PM Steamboat Steamboat

Game6 Squirt C Sunday, December 22, 2013 9:00 AM Steamboat Steamboat

Game19 Squirt C Tuesday, January 07, 2014 5:45 PM CB Big Mine Gunnison

Game10 Squirt C Saturday, January 11, 2014 2:30 PM Aspen @ Ice Garden Aspen Green

Game12 Squirt C Sunday, January 12, 2014 11:45 AM Aspen @ Ice Garden Aspen Green

Game13 Squirt C Sunday, January 26, 2014 11:00 AM Foothills Jr Eagles

Game14 Squirt C Sunday, January 26, 2014 1:45 PM Foothills Jr Eagles

Game20 Squirt C Tuesday, January 28, 2014 6:45 PM Jorgensen Gunnison

Game 1 Squirt C Saturday, February 01, 2014 2:00 PM CB Big Mine Vail/Eagle 1

Game3 Squirt C Saturday, February 01, 2014 5:15 PM CB Big Mine Vail/Eagle 2

Game2 Squirt C Sunday, February 02, 2014 8:00 AM CB Big Mine Vail/Eagle 1

Game4 Squirt C Sunday, February 02, 2014 11:15 AM CB Big Mine Vail/Eagle 2

Game15 Squirt C Saturday, February 22, 2014 9:15 AM Glenwood Glenwood

Game16 Squirt C Saturday, February 22, 2014 3:00 PM Glenwood Glenwood

Game17 Squirt C Sunday, March 02, 2014 11:45 AM CB Big Mine Telluride

Game18 Squirt C Sunday, March 02, 2014 3:15 PM CB Big Mine Telluride
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